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General attributes
Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Security type
Underlying
Maturity

Contract size

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
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Close (prev. day)
Underlying

Underlying price (date)
Settlement price (date)

Open Interest

Performance and Risk

Perf (%)
Perf (abs.)
Beta
Volatility

Futures and Options

Related Futures

Related Options

6m

CESKAS

spofitelna

1Y

-2.23% (-0.44)

TFFFH25
Eurex

usbD
Future
AT&T INC.
03-2025
100

-USD (-)
-USD (-)
19.1974 USD
19.1974 USD
19.1974 USD
19.6348 USD
AT&T INC.
19.09 (24/08/15)
19.20 (24/08/15)
0

3y

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

5Y

03.2024

04.2024

05.2024

06.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Recent Research

on underlying
Date
2024/08/12

2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

on sector

on market

EE

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Global Equity Ratings

07.2024

08.2024

19.4537 USD (0)
19.1598 USD (0)
17.9220 USD (0)
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Future/print.phtml?elem679511_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000F0NPLB9&ID_NOTATION=451465267
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Future/print.phtml?elem679511_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000F0NPLB9&ID_NOTATION=451465267
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e001e1e9c1ffb5a3661a7b6cedbc07db696fb16424054f527654ea434081a8a4&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b9a9fc3ab38fa4bd3&time=1723893824&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=572f9110747ff19b5be3d01bfef90151d384919ca152312a44370358fbbaaf26&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=54b8711cc8d966880&time=1723893824&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=640678ab4c7e22af2d8ea4d20cd0c7b876fd6610cab7339b7a78773d52c9284e&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=57ac3633c2db15008&time=1723893824&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7dc9f242ed706408d541675aca2978dc945db8a857abb50be7ca514059fcb509&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d743865c2351ea4a8&time=1723893824&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dabe462a4e27be35850869581294d210660d92f483d4a0cb96a9005be2bf5753&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=706e6a9bbf56cc285&time=1723893824&tool=RSC
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